
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
2 
4 
6 
5 
7 

Name 
BERAT AKKOYUN 
HASAN ÇELİK 
MUSTAFA Y. ÖMÜR 
BERKE DOĞA PETEK 
MUZAFFER T. ODABAŞ 

Total Tm 
8:08.609 
8:09.083 
8:09.758 
8:10.252 
8:20.715 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
58.765 
58.148 
58.522 
58.991 
59.894 

Diff 

0.474 
1.149 
1.643 

12.106 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.474 

Avg. Speed 

114,939 

Best Lap Tm 

58.148 

Best Speed 

120,726 

Best Lap by 

4 - HASAN ÇELİK 
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TOSFED Yıldızını Arıyor Final 
Erkekler 

3. Yarış A grubu 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:32:46 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 1,950 km 

26.11.2023 13:05 


